Account #

R016491
R003853
RO70863
R003652
R003866
R003797
R003727
R003911

Location

224 ASPEN
730 ASPEN
419 MAIN
908 QUARTZ
624 RIVER
414 STATE
422 STATE
211 5TH

LN
LN
ST
LN
ST
ST
ST
ST

Owner
MAKOWSKI RAND
PADILLA STERLING D
MUSTAIN ANNA GRACE, WALKER CHERYL L (USPS)
JONES JON RICHARD
ALLRED ROBB, ALLRED ALEXANDRA
BROOKS RODNEY JOHN
BIG SMITH PROPERTIES LLC
RAMSEY KENNETH W

Mailing Address
PO BOX 173 PITKIN, CO 81241-0173
PO BOX 130 PITKIN, CO 81241-0130
7619 COUNTY ROAD 253 SALIDA, CO 81201-9005
PO BOX 177 PITKIN, CO 81241-0177
107 MUSTANG CREEK DR WAXAHACHIE, TX 75165-1406
7842 S NEWLAND ST LITTLETON, CO 80128-5745
17675 WOODS DR BOONVILLE, MO 65233-2710
PO BOX 1209 PARKER, CO 80134-1209

LAST INSPECTION
DATE (YR)
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018

NEXT REQUIRED
INSPECTION (YR) DATE LETTER SENT
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025

NOTES
No Letter sent in April, 2025
No Letter sent in April, 2025
No Letter sent in April, 2025
No Letter sent in April, 2025
No Letter sent in April, 2025
No Letter sent in April, 2025
No Letter sent in April, 2025
No Letter sent in April, 2025



